
JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 509J  2025 ‐ 2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR ‐ CERTIFIED STAFF
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QUARTER DAYS

Approved 3/10/2025

MLK Jr Day Presidents' Day

Last Student Day

End of 2nd Qtr
No School‐Teacher

Memorial Day JUN 2026 Bridges HS Graduation

SEMESTER DAYS

Non‐Student Contact Day ‐ Teacher Professional Development, Grading, Parent Conferences
Holiday

Certified)

Emergency Closure
Juneteenth (Unpaid for

Teacher Grading Day

Make‐Up Days Due to

No School‐Teacher Madras HS Graduation
Grading Day

APR 2026

190

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

46
41
42
41

S1
S2

87
83 12

8

CONTRACTUAL DAYS
140

MAY 2026

Total Contractual Days

End of 3rd Qtr

30

Grading Day
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Grading Day

Winter Break 1/2 Day Teacher Work
JAN 2026 New Years Day FEB 2026 1/2 Day Prof Devel MAR 2026 Spring Break

First Student Day

OCT 2025 Inservice/Work Day NOV 2025 End of 1st Qtr DEC 2025 Winter Break

Thanksgiving Break

Parent Conferences No School‐Teacher Christmas Day

Non‐Contract Day Inservice

Possible School

Regular Student School Day
Late Start School Day/Professional Learning Communities

JUL 2025 AUG 2025 Inservice SEP 2025 Labor Day


